
 

THE ANDHRA PRADESH STATE 

CO-OPERATIVE BANK Ltd., 

(A State Govt. Partnered Scheduled Bank) 
HO: NTR Sahakara Bhavan, # 27-29-28, Governorpet, Vijayawada-520 002. 

Url: http://www.apcob.org Email-premises@apcob.org 
  

Date: 17.04.2023 
  

TENDER NOTICE 
  
Sealed Quotations are invited for fabrication works in our Bank Branches. The details are mentione
d hereunder. 
  
  

Description of work Total Cost (Rs.) 

To arrange collapsible gate in bank branches viz. Barkatpura, 

Rayapudi and Governorpet. 

  

To arrange center looking system to the rolling shutter in all 

Branches (list of Branches attached) 

  

  
The Agency Should Quote their rates in the prescribed format (an above table) in firm’s letter 
head duly signed Authorized Signatory. 
  
Only Authorized person shall be allowed to the process of opening Quotations. Authorized 
letter/relevant Document to be submitted. 
  
Specification may also vary and will depend on the requirement of the site. 
  
Note for Site Visit: Applicants in their own interest at their cost are advised to visit, inspect and 
examine the site/Branch and its surroundings and satisfy themselves that may be necessary for 
preparing the quotation and execution of work. 
  

For further details, please contact the undersigned during the working hours. 
  
Time Schedule: 
  
Quotation calling date                                   -              17.04.2023 
Quotation closing date                                  -              21.04.2023 up to 10 : 30 AM 
Quotation opening date                                -              21.04.2023 on 11 : 00 AM 
Contact Person                                                 -              DGM (GAD) 
  
If your firm is interested in participation and having its Registered/Branch Office at Vijayawada with 
AP GST No., please submit your quotation (inclusive of all taxes) to : 
  

M Shyama Sundara Rao 
DY. GENERAL MANAGER (GAD) 

THE A.P. STATE CO.OPERATIVE BANK LTD., 
HO: NTR Sahakara Bhavan, # 27-29-28, Governorpet, Vijayawada-520 002. 

Phone: (0866) 2429044, 088, 7729996777 
  

  

S. No Name of the Branch & Address 



01 Governorpet Branch & Head Office 
D. No. 27-29-28, 
NTR Sahakara Bhavan, 
Help Hospital Road, 
Governorpet, 
Vijayawada-520002 
0866- 2579523, 8096905051 
br_vijayawada@apcob.org 

02 Tirupathi Branch 
1-4-360, Kummarathopu Area, Old 
revenue Ward No.01, Opp. Mahati 
Auditorium, Tirupathi– 517 501 
0877- 2222428, 9182851947 
br_tirupathi@apcob.org 

03 Brundavangardens Branch 

D.No. 1-2-55, 

JKC College Road, 
Opp: KLP School 
JKC Nagar 
Guntur-522 006 
0863- 2329574, 8498830077 
br_brundavangardens@apcob.org 

04 Gannavaram Branch  

D.No. 9-121 
Rainagar, 
Gannavaram, 

Krishna Dist-521 101 
08676-254554, 7093817544 
br_gannavaram@apcob.org 

05 K R market Branch  

 D.No. 9-3-3 
Brahmin Veedhi, 
Kothapet, 

Vijayawada-520 001 
0866-2565563, 8121310560 
br_krmarket@apcob.org 

06 Ramavarappadu Branch 

D.No. 6-121 

SER Centre, 

Prasadampadu PO, 
Vijayawada-521 108 
0866-2843600, 7829848982 
br_ramavarappadu@apcob.org 

07 Gollapudi Branch  

D.No. 23-3, 
Saipuram Colony, 
Gollapudi, Vijayawada Rural, 

Krishna Dist-521 225 
0866-2410755, 7729996717 
br_gollapudi@apcob.org 

08 Venugopalanagar Branch 

H.No.26-46-38, 

Venugopala Nagar, 



NGOs Colony, 
Guntur -522004 
0863-2220751, 7032022562 
br_venugopalanagar@apcob.org 

09 Rayapudi Branch  

D.No. 3-34, 
Rayapudi PACS, 

Rayapudi, Thullur Mandal, 
Guntur Dist-522237 
08645-244311, 8096946666 
br_rayapudi@apcob.org 

10 Kanuru Branch 
D.No. 11-46/1, Sai Plaza 
Opp.Pinnamaneni Teachers Colony, 
Near Panta kalva Road,Kanuru Main 
Road 
Vijayawada, Krishna Dist-520 007 
0866-2553400, 7569986238 
br_kanuru@apcob.org 

11 Mangalagiri Branch 
Flat No. C2 
Deepika Residency 
By-pass Road, Mangalagiri 
Guntur Dist-522503 
7729996771, 7730830666 
br_mangalagiri@apcob.org 

12 Currencynagar Branch 
H.No.48-19-5/1, Sri Rama Chandra 
Nagar Road, Bank Colony, Currency 
Nagar, Vijayawada, Krishna District-
520008 
0866-2972300, 7729993171 
br_currencynagar@apcob.org 

13 Moghalrajapuram Branch  
D.No. 32-14-5A, Opp Sivalayam, 
Mogalrajpuram, Vijayawada -520010 
0866-2489009, 9133330132 
br_moghalrajapuram@apcob.org 

14 Barkatpura Branch 
Sahakara Bhavan, #3-4-447&448, 
Barkathpura, Hyderabad 500027 
040-27566565, 9989811243 
br_barkatpura@apcob.org 

15 Chenchupeta Branch  
TS No. 146/4C, Plot No MIG A-
82, Opposite New Government, 
Chenchupeta, Tenali, Guntur Dist -
522202. 
08644-225537, 7780757248. 
br_chenchupeta@apcob.org 



16 A T Agraharam Branch 
D. No. 26-19-122/A, Nitya Nivas, Main 
Road, A T Agraharam, Guntur – 
522004 
0863-2255922, 7729099900 
br_at_agraharam@apcob.org 

17 Hanumanjunction Branch 
 D. No. 18-194, Kethineedi Complex, 
Near Railway Flyover, Nuziveedu 
Road, Hanuman Junction, Bapulapadu 
Mandal, Krishna District – 521105 
08656-294295, 7729996756 
br_hanumanjunction@apcob.org 

18 Challapalli Branch  
D. No.14-3, Big Apple Complex, beside 
Police Station, Challapalli, Krishna Dist. 
– 522126. 
08671-274779, 9666582334 
br_challapalli@apcob.org 

 


